10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Assistant Manager

Field Supervisor

Field Supervisor

Shop Facilities Coordinator

Field Supervisor

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$116,483

$110,033

$102,512

$98,842

$94,407

$87,389

$84,516

$82,923

$82,644

$82,643

$81,560

$80,533

$80,515

$80,511

$80,499

$80,323

$80,051

$79,601



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Technician

Seasonal Field Technician

Seasonal Field Technician

Seasonal Field Technician

Shop / Facilities Seasonal

Shop / Facilities Assistant

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Marin/Sonoma Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$79,513

$79,231

$78,824

$78,158

$77,036

$75.136

$65,693

$19,800

$19,208

$17,717

$8,454

$0



